Draw

First Name

CARLOS

JOSEY

ROXANNE

CALLEY

JORDAN

DELANEY

CALLEY

KAYLEE

JoDY

Last Name

RENATO

AUMAN

RIPLEY

GEIGLE

BAILEY

SIEBERT

GEIGLE

LESEBERG

HALE

$ Added

City, ST

WEATHERFORD, TX
MORTON, WA
BELLE FOURCHE, SD
PIERRE, SD
ONALASKA, WA
MILLSAP, TX
PIERRE, SD
PAVILLION, WY

ECHO, OR

SUNDAY SCW Tipped Barrel Insurance

Horse Name

PLEABARGAIN

TWISTED DERBYS JUDGE

RR FRENCH SILK PIE

IASSURE U GUYS

FROSTED JUDGE

GUYS CLASSY COLOURS

GUYS FRENCH LILY

CD TEQUILA SUNRISE

VF NEXT GREAT LOVER

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time

15.544

15.714

15.808

15.859

16.011

16.025

16.277

16.505

18.435

Rank Overall Division

1

57

$2,138

2D

2D

4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times

No Times

Placing

1%
4%
0%
2%
0%
16%

Earnings

$

534

321

214

385

256

428



